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No SBEs Found

444120
Royal Lane Custom Paint and Supply, LLC Antonio Contreras Info@royalcustompaint.com Info@royalcustompaint.com 2720 Royal Lane Suite 172 Dallas TX 	75229 972-484-5800 972-484-5706

424950
Triton Supply, Inc Traci Gervase traci@tritonsupply.net traci@tritonsupply.net 533 Austin St. Suite 301 GRAND PRAIRIE TX 	75051 214-382-4662 214-382-4663

238320
Ambercrest Construction LLC Ufuoma Umudi uumudi@ambercrestgroup.com iumudi@ambercrestgroup.com; ufuoma.umudi@gmail.com; kenriadia@gmail.com 2591 Dallas Pkwy Suite 300 Frisco TX 75034 (804)243-1362 (804)243-1362
Badger Construction Group LLC Carlos Feliciano badgerconstructiontx@gmail.com trimsetters214@aol.com 651 K Ave. Plano TX 75074 214-636-9581 214-636-9581
Barton Family Enterprises, Inc. dba CertaPro Painters of Far North Texas Gary Barton gbarton@certapro.com barton@certapro.com 2150 S Central Expy Ste 140 McKinney TX 75070 972-965-9565 972-841-8138
BBP Industries, LLC Wendy Zivin wendy@sambecca.com 4105 W. Spring Creek Parkway Suite 604 Plano TX 75024 972-596-4118 972-767-4557
Brettco Roofing II, LP Holly Green holly@brettcoroofing.com 3200 Curtis Drive Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76116 817-441-6973 817-719-9187
Cherry Painting Company, Inc. dba Cherry Coatings Zack Cherry zc@cherrycoatings.com rc@cherrycoatings.com; pam@cherrycoatings.com 4630 Olin Rd Farmers Branch TX 75244 972-242-4287 972-242-4287
Credence Construction LLC dba Crystal Roofing LLC Benny Devassykutty bennydevkutty@gmail.com crystalroofingusa@gmail.com; laveenasiby@gmail.com 333 Florence Dr Lewisville TX 75056 469-422-8945 469-422-8945
Floorselitedfw LLC Khristine Sicam Del Rosario khristine@floorselitedfw-llc.com khristinesicam@gmail.com 935 S Kimball Ave. Ste 170 Southlake TX 76092 (817)410-0909 (619)486-2552
Golden River Services, LLC. Norma Hernandez acct@goldenriverservices.com 2425 North Central Expressway Suite# 1207 Richardson TX 75080 214-564-8845
Kosho Construction Services LLC Jilda Culpepper jilda@koshoconstruction.com jildaculpepper@gmail.com P.O. BOX 79754 Saginaw TX 76179 (682)299-3889 (817)403-3608
Lydia Painting Company, LLC Idowu Itiola iitiola@lydiapainting.com idowuitiola@gmail.com; info@lydiapainting.com 12015 Hesse Dr Farmers Branch TX 75234 216-855-4785 216-855-4785
Naylor Commercial Interiors, Inc. Kyra Naylor knaylor@naylorcommercial.com 2263 Valdina Street Suite 105 Dallas TX 75207 214-674-4668
Royal Lane Custom Paint and Supply, LLC Antonio Contreras Info@royalcustompaint.com Info@royalcustompaint.com 2720 Royal Lane Suite 172 Dallas TX 	75229 972-484-5800 972-484-5706
Texas Standard Commercial Construction LP Patricia Rodriguez Christian patricia@txstandard.com 1816 O'Henry Court Arlington TX 76006 214-354-6406
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